Enduro?2
Davos / 22.09.2017-24.09.2017

0000
Strachan, James 000: 1:19:21.39
00: I-Cycles, KY
00: 157
00000/000: 21 (of 298)
Enduro Short U15 & 4Fun 00000/000: 21 (of 298)
000000: 1:08:20.24

aooo: 00000: 21(of 253)
Men 00o0000: 1:08:20.24
aodo 0ooo 00O
0oo 0o 0o ad oo 0o 0oo ao aad 0o 0o

aa = o aoo 0o ad = o aoo aao
gt 8:21.26 38 1:29.33 38 1:29.33 8:21.26 38  1:29.33 38  1:29.33
oo 2 11:00.21 11 1:25.61 11 1:25.61 19:21.47 18  2:54.10 18  2:54.10
oo 3 3:57.64 19  0:39.79 19  0:39.79 23:19.12 19  3:33.89 19  3:33.89
0o 4 8:27.25 21 1:08.98 21 1:08.98 31:46.37 13 4:42.18 13 4:42.18
s 5:37.14 29  0:39.02 29  0:39.02 37:23.51 14 5:20.57 14  5:20.57
e 4:2544 20  0:34.64 20  0:34.64 41:4896 14  5:55.22 14  5:55.22
o7 6:00.12 26  0:59.39 26  0:59.39 47:49.08 14  6:54.61 14  6:54.61
oo 8 13:10.42 47  2:08.25 47  2:08.25 1:00:59.50 20  9:02.87 20  9:02.87
oo 9 6:59.24 47 1:03.16 47 1:03.16 1:07:58.75 23 10:03.37 23  10:03.37
0g 10 2:19.82 24  0:11.40 24  0:11.40 1:10:18.57 23  10:14.78 23  10:14.78
0o 11 9:02.82 20  9:02.82 20  9:02.82 1:19:21.39 21 11:01.14 21  11:01.14
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